
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st December 2021 and 31st December 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW126347 CW Chelsea Estate Heritage Park - Renew Tracks Physical Works Ventia NZ Limited 1/12/2021 187,624.04
CW127527 CW Staff Recruitment 2021-2022 JacksonStone & Partners Limited 1/12/2021 64,659.80
CW127407 CW Tawharanui Regional Park Weed Control 2021-2022 Scrub Growers Ltd 1/12/2021 81,139.00
CW126729 CW Chichester Reserve - renew playground – Papakura Playground People Limited 1/12/2021 79,906.00
CW127433 CW Waitakere KD Programme 2021-22 UMS (NZ) Limited 1/12/2021 869,240.14
CW128723 CW Tenzing OpenText BC ARTS Tenzing Limited 1/12/2021 75,500.00
CW127070 CW Area Operations 1 Project Management Services Stellar Projects Limited 1/12/2021 193,600.00
CW122912 CW Auckland Council External Physical Security Requirements Review J H Yearsley Ltd (T/A ICARAS Consultants) 1/12/2021 66,150.00
CW127621 CW Waitakere Central Library Replacement of 2nd Chiller (West side) Excel Refrigeration & AC Auckland Ltd 1/12/2021 293,495.59
CW126038 CW Silverdale W M – Minor Asset Renewal Ventia NZ Limited 1/12/2021 75,100.30
CW127391 CW City Centre Summer Entertainment 2021 Fresh Concept Limited 1/12/2021 140,000.00
CW121507 CW Supply of Rural Aerial Imagery AAM NZ Limited 1/12/2021 164,000.00
CW126373 CW Small Waters WTP Upgrades Design Peer Reviews Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 1/12/2021 77,000.00
CW125893 CW Opentext Blazon Brava Installation Tenzing Limited 1/12/2021 54,025.00
CW127787 CW Small Waters - Potable Water Supplies Upgrades Morphum Environmental Limited 1/12/2021 86,362.00
CW127172 CW Fenceline Track Repairs Emerson Building and Construction Limited 1/12/2021 221,169.00
CW127596 CW Whiteside Pools- Reline all pools Topcoat Specialist Coatings Ltd 2/12/2021 80,080.00
CW126609 CW Tuff Crater Stage 1B North Western Connection City Care Limited 2/12/2021 491,786.85
CW127188 CW Birkdale hall and Kauri Kids rebuild – Architect services Tamaki Makaurau Office Architecture Ltd 2/12/2021 86,750.00
CW127068 CW Kauri Dieback Hygiene Stations Construction Engineering Akld Ltd 2/12/2021 119,212.50
CW127685 CW Central Park - renew roof at Papakura Support and Counselling Centre City Care Limited 3/12/2021 77,493.81
CW127153 CW Upgrading Works at Herald Island Community Hall and Fire Station Ventia NZ Limited 3/12/2021 217,633.28
CW126345 CW Bayfield Reserve Stormwater Naturalisation Development HEB Construction Limited 3/12/2021 363,257.35
CW127374 CW CSI Community Think Ltd Strategic Advisory Services Community Think ltd 6/12/2021 121,500.00
CW127266 CW Stables Landing Toilet Supply_Delivery Permacrete Gisborne 6/12/2021 144,400.00
CW127790 CW David Lange Park - develop destination playground Playground Centre Limited 6/12/2021 56,856.00
CW127310 CW ICT 2.0 Change Communications Manager Talent International (NZ) Limited 6/12/2021 288,340.00
CW127378 CW Windmill Park – building asbestos and tree removal AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 6/12/2021 82,242.44
CW128047 CW Project Management of Sustainability Projects Stellar Projects Limited 7/12/2021 93,720.00
CW127798 CWS Actifio additional hardware Hewlett-Packard New Zealand t/a Hew 7/12/2021 55,000.00
CW128218 CW Elected Member Code of Conduct [900116] PricewaterhouseCoopers (Main Account) 9/12/2021 50,000.00
CW127747 CW 23960 Hibiscus and Bays – purchase and installation of modular pump track Landscape Works Limited 10/12/2021 102,500.00
CW128274 CW Glenfield Pool and LC – Roof Renewal Matassa Property Services Limited 10/12/2021 137,440.00
CW128380 CW Project Whatunga Assessment Dec 2021 Flagstaff Partners Pty Limited 10/12/2021 226,531.96
CW128510 CW Private Cloud VCF Support GMS Services Hewlett-Packard New Zealand t/a Hew 12/12/2021 472,142.99
CW128732 CW On-Call Support for Arches Information Management Platform Farallon Geographics 13/12/2021 68,171.40
CW126643 CW Tiri Tiri Road bridge - PW Ventia NZ Limited 13/12/2021 231,087.54
CW127823 CW Kaipara Drainage Maintenance Scheme Development (KDMS) Morphum Environmental Limited 13/12/2021 87,750.00

1 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st December 2021 and 31st December 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW128336 CW Provision of Detailed Seismic Assessment (DSA) services for Red Brick House CVNZ - Atiu (SAP ID 10466-B015) WSP New Zealand Ltd 13/12/2021 60,450.00
CW127062 CW Windy Ridge Playground – PW Decker Landscape Decker Landscapes Limited 13/12/2021 191,972.50
CW128407 CW Albany Lakes Water Feature Wavelength Water Limited 13/12/2021 140,567.99
CW128447 CW Albert Crescent to Wharf Road - renew walkway and retaining wall Earth Stability Limited 13/12/2021 71,782.60
CW128264 CW Kawakawa Bay boat ramp pontoons Tonkin & Taylor Limited 13/12/2021 132,512.03
CW128059 CW Riverhead developments - Riverhead WM wetpour safety surfacing (Playtop) SAFETOP LIMITED 13/12/2021 152,555.35
CW128599 CW Ngahere Action Plan Implementation Local Board Site Specific Planting Assessment Greenscenenz Limited 13/12/2021 76,000.00
CW128321 CW Moana Nui A Miwa Pool Heat Pump Reinstatement City Care Limited 13/12/2021 204,661.78
CW128152 CW Takapuna Beach play equipment Playco Equipment Limited 13/12/2021 104,709.00
CW128277 CW Small Waters and Drought Resilience Contracts Support Height Project Management Limited 13/12/2021 62,444.00
CW128256 CW David Lange Destination Playground Equipment Playground People Limited 13/12/2021 808,625.00
CW128025 CW Otahuhu Soccer Club - Refurbish Facility City Care Limited 14/12/2021 299,279.72
CW128830 CW Passenger EV Fleet FY22-24 Tristram European Limited 15/12/2021 5,000,000.00
CW127471 CW Shoesmith playspace renewal Jacobson Projects Limited 15/12/2021 330,070.72
CW127386 CW Kawakawa Bay-Orere Pt and Hunua Bin Renewals - Stage3 City Care Limited 15/12/2021 112,558.00
CW128062 CW Colin Lawrie Reserve -  LED lighting City Care Limited 15/12/2021 258,103.00
CW126527 CW Lake Rototoa Hornwort Monitoring NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WATER AND ATMOSPHER    15/12/2021 60,700.00
CW127592 CW Silverdale War MP – Play Equipment Playco Equipment Limited 15/12/2021 82,705.00
CW128064 CW Patumahoe Sports Field Lighting renewal City Care Limited 15/12/2021 255,136.00
CW127208 CW Muir Track storm damage repair Plantpro Ltd 15/12/2021 62,250.00
CW128637 CW Tawharanui Rabbit Control 2021-22 Coastal Pest Solutions Limited 16/12/2021 58,710.40
CW128842 Fr@nk Programme Manager Security Remediation Project Frank IT Limited 16/12/2021 59,500.00
CW128095 CW Observation Green Play Equipment PARIGON P/L ATF PLAYROPE TRADING 16/12/2021 99,890.00
CW128821 CW Auckland Drought Support Dec 2021 – June 2022 Morphum Environmental Limited 16/12/2021 136,449.00
CW128944 CW Annual Support for Innovyze Software Licences FY21-22 Jeff Booth Consulting Limited 16/12/2021 51,440.00
CW128544 CW Entity A Control System Amalgamation Audit Scoping Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited 16/12/2021 90,500.00
CW127869 CW Whangateau Holiday Park - unit renewals UMS (NZ) Limited 17/12/2021 266,882.39
CW127729 CW - Waharau Vehicle Hygiene station The Plant People 2006 Ltd 17/12/2021 216,212.66
CW127572 CW Grey Lynn Park – General Renewals Ventia NZ Limited 17/12/2021 65,497.59
CW128087 CW Point Erin Park – Renew Pathways and Public Toilet Ventia NZ Limited 17/12/2021 289,169.55
CW128887 CW Eco ropes work (Local Parks) – FY22 and FY23 Extreme height Limited 17/12/2021 116,000.00
CW128424 CW Pakuranga Library – HVAC system replacement Ventia NZ Limited 17/12/2021 111,073.02
CW127902 CW FWMT Horticulture typology and options Perrin Ag Consultants :td 17/12/2021 135,000.00
CW123065 CW Active Recreation Seasonal Security S3CURITY SOLUTIONS & RECRUITMENT NZ LIMITED 18/12/2021 103,488.00
CW127423 CW Everard Reserve – Playground Works 18079 Decker Landscapes Limited 20/12/2021 115,819.86
CW128406 CW Healthy Waters Facilitation Services – Engineering support Morphum Environmental Limited 20/12/2021 270,000.00
CW128507 CW Mangere Centre Park Playground Equipment - Playco Playco Equipment Limited 20/12/2021 125,800.00
CW128808 CW Mangere Centre Park Playground Wetpour SAFETOP LIMITED 20/12/2021 92,052.90

2 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st December 2021 and 31st December 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW127719 CW Becroft House – renewals M Keoghan Contractors 2006 Limited 20/12/2021 164,235.00
CW128493 CW Helensville River Walkway – Prefabricated Footbridge Bridge It NZ 20/12/2021 98,000.00
CW128718 CW Onehunga Wharf Temporary Container Shelters Ventia NZ Limited 20/12/2021 120,963.05
CWF6000008699 Bloomberg Agreement 6000008699 Bloomberg Australia Pty Ltd 21/12/2021 599,671.07
CW129073 CW Waitemata Water Feature Renewals – Michael Joseph Savage and Mission Bay Wavelength Water Limited 21/12/2021 50,848.40
CW128050 CW Phytophthora agathidicida (PA) Commercial Composting Trial – Composting Operation Waste Management (NZ) Limited 22/12/2021 97,500.00

3 of 3


	External Website Report

